LFT STAFF

President Larry Carter LET
9623 Brookline Avenue (800) 634-5089
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Wk (225) 923-1037
Icarter@lft-aft.org
LET OFFICE BR
Chief of Staff Marcus Fontenot (800) 634-5089

9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Wk (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 252-7366
mfontenot@lft-aft.org

Legislative Director

Cynthia Posey
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LFT OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089

Wk (225) 923-1037
Cell (225) 603-1969
Fax (225) 923-1461
cposey@lft-aft.org

Senior Media Relations
Manager

Heather Cushman
9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LET OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089
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Wk (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
hcushman@lft-aft.org
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Coordinator
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9623 Brookline Ave.
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LFT OFFICE BR
800) 634-5089

Wk (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
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Professional staff
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Professional staff

Charlotte Crawley

1726 Line Ave.

Shreveport, LA 71107

(Webster, DeSoto, Jackson, Caldwell,
Richland)

LFT/Red River United

(800) 634-5089

Wk (318) 424-4579
Fax (318) 424-4503
Cell (318) 789-9042
ccrawley@lft-aft.org

Professional staff

Ursula Ashley
2809 Evangeline Street, Suite 1
Monroe, LA 71201

LFT/Monroe

Wk (318)-322-2442

Fax (318) 322-6310Cell:
Cell (318) 235-0527
uashley@lft-aft.org

Professional staff

Mona Icamina

9623 Brookline Ave.

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

(East Baton Rouge, Iberville, Livingston,
Lafourche)

LFT/OFFICE - BR
Wk (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (225) 773-7424
Mwaldrop@lft-aft.org

Professional staff

Diedre Millsap

19295 3rd Street, Suite 8

Covington, LA 70433

(St. Tammany, Plaquemines. Tangipahoa,
Bogalusa, Washington)

LET/St. Tammany
(800) 634-5089

Wk (985) 641-6477
Fax (225) 923-1461
Cell (985) 351-1121
dmillsap@lft-aft.org

Professional staff
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LFT/Lake Charl
Wk (337) 436-5052
Cell (337) 263-0958
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9623 Brookline Ave. Baton Rouge, LA
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LET OFFICE BR
(800) 634-5089

Wk (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 923-1461
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9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

LET - Baton Rouge
Wk (225) 923-1037

Fax (225) 924-5183
WATS (800) 634-5089




LFT PEG/FUSE STAFF

LET - Baton Rouge

AFT National Stephanie Bibbs Wk (225) 923-1037
Representative 9623 Brookline Ave. Fax (225) 924-5183
Baton Rouge, La 70809 Cell (404)-510-0305
sbibbs@aft.org
Organizer Eric Saari LET - Baton Rouge
9623 Brookline Ave. Wk (225) 923-1037
Baton Rouge, La 70809 Fax (225) 924-5183
Cell (225) 573-2172
esaari(@lft-aft.org
Organizer Kamillah Hamilton LET - Baton Rouge
9623 Brookline Ave. Wk (225) 923-1037
Baton Rouge, La 70809 Fax (225) 924-5183
Cell (225) 573-2190
khamilton@]Ift-aft.org
Organizer Ursula Ashley PE ffice - Monroe
2809 Evangeline Street, Suite 1 Wk (318)-322-2442
Monroe, La 71201 Fax (318) 322-631322-6310
Cell (318) 773-5541
uashley@]ft-aft.org
PEG Secretary Traci Culmone LET - Baton Rouge

9623 Brookline Ave.
Baton Rouge, La 70809

Wk (225) 923-1037
Fax (225) 924-5183
tculmone@lft-aft.org
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